Description Jacobs # |PACCAR # |CAT # Description CAT # PACCAR # |Jacobs #

SEAL - RING CENTER 1082 1082JCB 2U-1492 CAP - TERMINAL PROTECTOR 100-3587 [18611JCB 18611
SEAL - RING LOWER 1083 1083JCB 2U-1493 ASSY -SPOOL CONT VALVE 102-8780 [11930JCB 11930
O-RING - .365 ID X .07W 2411 2411JCB 7C-0031 CAP - VALVE 102-8820 [18882JCB 18882
GRP- SWITCH 3776 3776JCB 143-6694 STUD - MOUNTING 104-9526  [15529JCB 15529
SCREW - CAP HEX HD 1/4-20 3790 3790JCB 1Q-9551 BASE-SUPPORT 104-9529 [19031JCB 19031
RING - RETAINING 5611 5611JCB 2U-1471 HSG - ASSY FR 12V 349A PKGD 104-9530 [19243JCB 19243
PISTON - MASTER .750 DIA 5612 5612JCB 2U-1481 HSG - ASSY R 12V 349A PKGD 104-9531 [19244JCB 19244
SEAL 5639 5639JCB 143-2584 SCREW - FLNGD 12PT 1/2-20X2.0 104-9638  [17563JCB 17563
ADAPTER - OIL SUPPLY 5647 5647JCB 7C-0030 BOLT - HEX 7/16-14 X 6.25 LG 105-0726  [17909JCB 17909
SCR - SERR FLANGE HEX 5/16-18 5653 5653JCB 2U-1501 HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 310A PKGD 109-5299  [19499JCB 19499
WASHER - SUPPORT 6788 6788JCB 2U-1472 HSG - ASSY 346D FR 24VDC 115-2372 [17861JCB 17861
SHIM - LAMINATED 6837 6837JCB 143-2588 HSG - ASSY 346D R 24VDC 115-2373 [17863JCB 17863
ASSY - DOWEL PIN EXTRACTOR 7397 7397JCB 149-6104 HSG- ASSY 12V D/L 312A PKGD 126-0158 [21078JCB 21078
GAGE - 360 W/T18 TURB .060 7446 7446JCB 149-0053 GAGE - .067 134-2836_ [17920JCB 17920
HARNESS - SOLELNOID 12 1/2" 7450 7450JCB 143-6699 TOOL - SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 134-2837 [18238JCB 18238
SPRING - CENTER 7832 7832JCB 2U-1468 HSG - ASSY 12V D/L LW PKGD 141-8389  [24156JCB 24156
RETAINER - SLAVE PISTON SPR 8895 8895JCB 143-2594 ASSY - SPOOL CONT VALVE 143-2533 [11283JCB 11283
SWITCH - FL PUMP INTERNAL 8920 8920JCB 154-7027 SPRING - C/V INNER RED 143-2536_ [11823JCB 11823
PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 10830 10830JCB 1Q-9552 PISTON - ACCUMULATOR 143-2537 [12983JCB 12983
SPRING - C/V OUTER 10843 10843JCB 143-2596 PISTON - SLAVE 1.00 DIA 143-2541 |14664JCB 14664
ASSY - SPOOL CONT VALVE 11283 11283JCB 143-2533 SPRING - SLAVE OUTER 143-2543 [14716JCB 14716
SPRING - C/V OUTER WHITE 11434 11434JCB 2U-1487 COVER - CONTROL VALVE 143-2544 [14928]CB 14928
STUD-SPACER MOUNTING 11470 11470JCB 7C-0033 GASKET - SPACER 143-2557 |15906JCB 15906
SPRING - C/V INNER RED 11823 11823JCB 143-2536 SEAL 143-2584 [5639JCB 5639

ASSY -SPOOL CONT VALVE 11930 11930JCB 102-8780 SHIM - LAMINATED 143-2588 [6837JCB 6837

SWITCH - CLUTCH 12246 12246JCB 143-6455 RETAINER - SLAVE PISTON SPR 143-2504 [8895JCB 8895

GRP- FOOT SWITCH 12260 12260JCB 156-6319 SPRING - C/V OUTER 143-2596  [10843JCB 10843
GRP- SWITHC CLUTCH 12261 12261JCB 143-6456 SWITCH - CLUTCH 143-6455  [12246JCB 12246
SWITCH - STOP OVERTRAVEL 12262 12262JCB 143-6683 GRP- SWITHC CLUTCH 143-6456_ |12261JCB 12261
GRP- SWITCH 12291 12291JCB 143-6708 SUPPORT 143-6461 [12804JCB 12804
SUPPORT 12804 12804JCB 143-6461 CYL - AIR MOD EX466 EX360 143-6463 [18395JCB 18395
SCREW - ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24  [12810 12810JCB 7C-0029 SPRING - MASTER PISTON 143-6471 [13428]CB 13428
PISTON - ACCUMULATOR 12983 12983JCB 143-2537 KIT - TUNE-UP 346 SERIES 143-6479 [14087JCB 14087
SPRING - FLAT 13158 13158JCB 2U-1526 ASSY - CONT MOD ASSY PEEC 143-6485 [14367JCB 14367
ASSY - SCREW SAFETY VALVE 13177 13177JCB 2U-1522 SWITCH - CLUTCH SPECIAL 143-6490 [14437JCB 14437
GAGE - FEELER .070 13184 13184JCB 149-0052 GASKET - EXTARDER MOD EX83 143-6505 [19590JCB 19590
TUBE - OIL SUPPLY JUMPER 13427 13427JCB 7E-4170 PISTON - DELAY 143-6511 [15476JCB 15476
SPRING - MASTER PISTON 13428 13428JCB 143-6471 SPRING - DELAY PISTON 143-6516  |15786JCB 15786
SPACER - BRAKE MTG 346B 13696 13696JCB 7C-0072 VALVE - TRIGGER 143-6538  [16710JCB 16710
ASSY - SCREW SAFETY VALVE 13745 13745JCB 143-6714 CAP - DELAY PISTON 143-6543 [16860JCB 16860
KIT - TUNE-UP 346 SERIES 14087 14087JCB 143-6479 GRP- 2 MODE SWITCH 143-6555  [17346JCB 17346
ASSY - CONT MOD ASSY PEEC 14367 14367JCB 143-6485 RING - RETAINING 143-6561 |17507JCB 17507
SWITCH - CLUTCH SPECIAL 14437 14437JCB 143-6490 WASHER - M/P RETAINER 143-6575 [18144JCB 18144
O RING -.239 ID X .07W 14439 14439JCB 7E-4172 KIT - TUNE-UP C317 SERIES 143-6576  |18158JCB 18158
SCREW - ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24  [14632 14632JCB 7E-4179 PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 143-6580 [29916JCB 29916
PISTON - SLAVE 1.00 DIA 14664 14664JCB 143-2541 SPRING - OUTER SLAVE PISTON 143-6581 [18208JCB 18208
ASSY - SCREW & PIN 14676 14676JCB 9Y-3199 SPRING - INNER SLAVE PISTON 143-6582 [18209JCB 18209
BOLT - CYLINDER HD M12/M16 14677 14677JCB 9Y-3196 PISTON - MASTER .781 DIA 143-6583 [18212JCB 18212
SPRING - SLAVE OUTER 14716 14716JCB 143-2543 SPRING - MASTER PISTON 143-6584 [18214JCB 18214
GAGE - .035 PKGD DISC 14767 14767JCB 149-0114 WASHER - M/P RETAINER 143-6586_ [18217JCB 18217
KIT - BRAKE, C336 12V 14768 14768JCB 143-6718 ASSY - PUSH ROD SLAVE PISTON __ [143-6590 [18233JCB 18233
SENSOR - ALIPS GRP PEEC RTDR _ [14819 14819JCB 143-6719 GRP- CONTROL ELEC PEEC 3 143-6592  [18242JCB 18242
COVER - CONTROL VALVE 14928 14928JCB 143-2544 PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 143-6595 [18251JCB 18251
PISTON - DELAY 15476 15476JCB 143-6511 GRP- RELAY STND AFTMKT 143-6602 [18428JCB 18428
STUD - MOUNTING 15529 15529JCB 104-9526 GRP- CONTROL MECH 143-6608 [18533JCB 18533
MODULE - DASH CUSTOM 3 MOD 15641 15641JCB 143-6722 GRP- GASKET EX3116/3126 143-6616  |19665JCB 19665
ASSY - CONT MODULE 15645 15645JCB 148-7500 ASSY - MASTER PISTON .780 DIA 143-6617 [19264JCB 19264
SPRING - DELAY PISTON 15786 15786JCB 143-6516 GRP- SWITCH ON/OFF 3 POS 143-6620 [19407JCB 19407
ASSY - SWITCH FUEL PUMP 15840 15840JCB 7E-4335 KIT - TUNE-UP 349 SERIES 143-6622 [19461JCB 19461
HARNESS - SOL 15 INCH LG 15843 15843JCB 4P-2145 KIT - TUNE-UP C336 & 336A 143-6623 [19469JCB 19469
GASKET - SPACER 15906 15906JCB 143-2557 KIT - TUNE-UP 310A, 312A, 317D/E__ [143-6626 |19502JCB 19502
TUBE - SUPPORT 3 16625 16625JCB 7E-8617 KIT - TUNE-UP 340 SERIES 143-6628 [19654JCB 19654
STUD - MOUNTING 16681 16681JCB 7C-0047 GRP- GOLD CONTACTS ON/OFF 143-6632_ [19915JCB 19915
VALVE - TRIGGER 16710 16710JCB 143-6538 GRP- GOLD CONTACTS 3 POS 143-6633  [19916JCB 19916
CAP - DELAY PISTON 16860 16860JCB 143-6543 GRP- CHECK VALVE 143-6636_ |19957JCB 19957
STUD - SUPPORT 17156 17156JCB 4P-0859 HSG - ASSY FR 24V 336A 143-6637 _[20038JCB 20038
KIT - C346 PLUS MOD KIT 17206 17206JCB 156-5168 HSG - ASSY 12V PKGD MOD 317D [143-6639 [20099JCB 20099
GRP- 2 MODE SWITCH 17346 17346JCB 143-6555 SEAL - RING UPPER 143-6642 [20229JCB 20229
CONNECTOR - ELECT S/L BULLET _ [17366 17366JCB 61-1486 GRP- HARNESS 143-6648 [20244JCB 20244
KIT - TOOL CATERPILLAR 17465 17465JCB 149-6106 GRP- CAB CONTROL 143-6652  [20280JCB 20280
RING - RETAINING 17507 17507JCB 143-6561 ASSY D-LASH ASSY .076 GREEN 143-6660 [20477JCB 20477
SCREW - FLNGD 12PT 1/2-20X2.0 17563 17563JCB 104-9638 ASSY - AUTO LASH .031 143-6662 [20538JCB 20538
HSG - ASSY 12V FR 346D PKGD 17770 17770JCB 4P-2142 ASSY - D-LASH .106 BLACK 143-6664 [20631JCB 20631
HSG - ASSY 12V R 346D PKGD 17771 17771JCB 4P-2143 HARNESS - SOLENOID 7 1/2 143-6665 [20820JCB 20820
HSG - ASSY 346D FR 24VDC 17861 17861JCB 115-2372 HARNESS - SOL FLAG BULLET 13" [143-6667 [20977JCB 20977
HSG - ASSY 346D R 24VDC 17863 17863JCB 115-2373 SWITCH - STOP OVERTRAVEL 143-6683 [12262JCB 12262
GAGE - .050 17902 17902JCB 149-0058 SLEEVE -EXHAUST MOD EXC83 143-6686_ |19591JCB 19591
BOLT - HEX 7/16-14 X 6.25 LG 17909 17909JCB 105-0726 GRP- SWITCH 143-6694 [3776JCB 3776

GAGE - .067 17920 17920JCB 134-2836 HARNESS - SOLELNOID 12 1/2" 143-6699 [7450JCB 7450




Description Jacobs # |PACCAR # |CAT # Description CAT # PACCAR # |Jacobs #

GRP- MASTER PISTON REPAIR 17996 17996JCB 153-7058 GRP- SWITCH 143-6708  [12291JCB 12291
GRP- FLAT SPRING 17999 17999JCB 148-7423 ASSY - SCREW SAFETY VALVE 143-6714 [13745JCB 13745
BRIDGE 18023 18023JCB 7C-0048 KIT - BRAKE, C336 12V 143-6718 [14768JCB 14768
ADAPTER - HARNESS M/BLADE 18105 18105JCB 61-1756 SENSOR - ALIPS GRP PEEC RTDR _ [143-6719  [14819JCB 14819
WASHER - M/P RETAINER 18144 18144JCB 143-6575 MODULE - DASH CUSTOM 3 MOD 143-6722 [15641JCB 15641
KIT - TUNE-UP C317 SERIES 18158 18158JCB 143-6576 HARNESS - RELAY PREWIRED 148-7409 [21264JCB 21264
SWITCH 18188 18188JCB 1Q-9830 GRP- SWITCH ON/OFF 148-7411 [21265JCB 21265
GRP- TRIG ADJ W/DIAL IND 18196 18196JCB 149-6109 GRP- CONTROL HEUI/ELEC ENG 148-7412 [21267JCB 21267
SPRING - OUTER SLAVE PISTON 18208 18208JCB 143-6581 GRP- PNEUMATIC GRPEXB59 148-7421 [19430JCB 19430
SPRING - INNER SLAVE PISTON 18209 18209JCB 143-6582 GRP- FLAT SPRING 148-7423  [17999JCB 17999
PISTON - MASTER .781 DIA 18212 18212JCB 143-6583 KIT - BRAKE 349A 12V 148-7430 [18310JCB 18310
SPRING - MASTER PISTON 18214 18214JCB 143-6584 VALVE - PROTECTION 148-7436  [18908JCB 18908
WASHER - M/P RETAINER 18217 18217JCB 143-6586 KIT - BASE, MOD 346D 12V 148-7440 [18500JCB 18500
ASSY - PUSH ROD SLAVE PISTON _ [18233 18233JCB 143-6590 INSERT - COVER C/V 148-7441 [18697JCB 18697
TOOL - SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 18238 18238JCB 134-2837 SPACER-GROUP W/HARNESSES 148-7443 [19141JCB 19141
GRP- CONTROL ELEC PEEC 3 18242 18242JCB 143-6592 SPACER - GROUP W/HARNESS 148-7444 [19142JCB 19142
PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 18251 18251JCB 143-6595 SPRING - C/V INNER BLUE 148-7448  [19504JCB 19504
KIT - TEST OIL PSI SOL & C/V 18280 18280JCB 149-6111 KIT - BRAKE, 336A 12V 148-7451  [22003JCB 22003
KIT - BRAKE 349A 12V 18310 18310JCB 148-7430 KIT - BASE MOD 317E 12V JWD 148-7464 [20126JCB 20126
CYL - AIR MOD EX466 EX360 18395 18395JCB 143-6463 KIT - EXT EX3116/3126 148-7467 [19571JCB 19571
GRP- RELAY STND AFTMKT 18428 18428JCB 143-6602 GASKET - TURB EX3116/3126 148-7472 [19593JCB 19593
KIT - BASE, MOD 346D 12V 18500 18500JCB 148-7440 KIT - MOD 317D BASE 12V 148-7476 [20122JCB 20122
GRP- CONTROL MECH 18533 18533JCB 143-6608 KIT - 312A BASE KIT 12V 148-7477 _[21210JCB 21210
CAP - TERMINAL PROTECTOR 18611 18611JCB 100-3587 ASSY - EXH BRAKE EX3116/3126 148-7479 [19667JCB 19667
INSERT - COVER C/V 18697 18697JCB 148-7441 KIT - BRAKE 340A 12V 148-7493  [19949JCB 19949
GAGE - FEELER .080 18781 18781JCB 149-0051 KIT - BASE, 310A 12V D/L JWD 148-7495 [19539JCB 19539
CAP - VALVE 18882 18882JCB 102-8820 SWITCH - FL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 148-7499 [1022325JCB_[1022325
VALVE - PROTECTION 18908 18908JCB 148-7436 ASSY - CONT MODULE 148-7500 [15645JCB 15645
TUBE - SUPPORT 18925 18925JCB 61-1483 GAGE - FEELER .030 149-0049  [19954JCB 19954
GAGE - S/P ADJUST .135 18989 18989JCB 149-0059 GAGE - FEELER .080 149-0051 [18781JCB 18781
BASE-SUPPORT 19031 19031JCB 104-9529 GAGE - FEELER .070 149-0052  [13184JCB 13184
SPACER-GROUP W/HARNESSES 19141 19141JCB 148-7443 GAGE - 360 W/T18 TURB .060 149-0053  [7446JCB 7446
SPACER - GROUP W/HARNESS 19142 19142JCB 148-7444 GAGE - .050 149-0058  [17902JCB 17902
HSG - ASSY FR 12V 349A PKGD 19243 19243JCB 104-9530 GAGE - S/P ADJUST .135 149-0059  [18989JCB 18989
HSG - ASSY R 12V 349A PKGD 19244 19244JCB 104-9531 GAGE - .035 PKGD DISC 149-0114 [14767JCB 14767
ASSY - MASTER PISTON .780 DIA 19264 19264JCB 143-6617 ASSY - DOWEL PIN EXTRACTOR 149-6104 [7397JCB 7397
GRP- SWITCH ON/OFF 3 POS 19407 19407JCB 143-6620 KIT - TOOL CATERPILLAR 149-6106  [17465JCB 17465
GRP- PNEUMATIC GRPEXB59 19430 19430JCB 148-7421 GRP- TRIG ADJ W/DIAL IND 149-6109 [18196JCB 18196
KIT - TUNE-UP 349 SERIES 19461 19461JCB 143-6622 KIT - TEST OIL PSI SOL & C/V 149-6111 [18280JCB 18280
KIT - TUNE-UP C336 & 336A 19469 19469JCB 143-6623 KIT - DIAL INDICATOR UP GRADE 149-6112 [19574JCB 19574
HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 310A PKGD 19499 19499JCB 109-5299 GAGE - .040 150-7227 [25646JCB 25646
KIT - TUNE-UP 310A, 312A, 317D/E__ [19502 19502JCB 143-6626 GRP- MASTER PISTON REPAIR 153-7058  [17996JCB 17996
SPRING - C/V INNER BLUE 19504 19504JCB 148-7448 SWITCH - FL PUMP INTERNAL 154-7027 [8920JCB 8920
KIT - BASE, 310A 12V D/L JWD 19539 19539JCB 148-7495 GRP- CONTROL VALVE SPRING 154-7029  [24640JCB 24640
KIT - EXT EX3116/3126 19571 19571JCB 148-7467 CLAMP- V EXC83 EX3116 154-7080 [19595JCB 19595
KIT - DIAL INDICATOR UP GRADE 19574 19574JCB 149-6112 BRAKE - EXH GROUP EX3126B 155-4163  [25227JCB 25227
GASKET - EXTARDER MOD EX83 19590 19590JCB 143-6505 GAGE - FEELER .033 155-5238  [24465JCB 24465
SLEEVE -EXHAUST MOD EXC83 19591 19591JCB 143-6686 BRAKE - EXH ASSY EX3126B 156-4162 [25223JCB 25223
GASKET - TURB EX3116/3126 19593 19593JCB 148-7472 KIT - EXH BRAKE EX3126B 156-4164 [25228JCB 25228
CLAMP- V EXC83 EX3116 19595 19595JCB 154-7080 KIT - C346 PLUS MOD KIT 156-5168  [17206JCB 17206
KIT - TUNE-UP 340 SERIES 19654 19654JCB 143-6628 GRP- FOOT SWITCH 156-6319  [12260JCB 12260
GRP- GASKET EX3116/3126 19665 19665JCB 143-6616 SOL-12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1533  [1024610JCB_ [1024610
ASSY - EXH BRAKE EX3116/3126 19667 19667JCB 148-7479 SOL - 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 163-1535 [1025108JCB_ [1025108
GRP- GOLD CONTACTS ON/OFF 19915 19915JCB 143-6632 SOL - 24 VDC S/L SCREW PKG 163-1536  [1024615JCB_[1024615
GRP- GOLD CONTACTS 3 POS 19916 19916JCB 143-6633 SOL - 12 VDC S/L SCREW PKG 163-1538  [1025106JCB_ [1025106
KIT - BRAKE 340A 12V 19949 19949JCB 148-7493 SOL - 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 163-1547 [1024614JCB_[1024614
GAGE - FEELER .030 19954 19954JCB 149-0049 SOL - 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1550 [1024613JCB_ [1024613
GRP- CHECK VALVE 19957 19957JCB 143-6636 SOL - 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1553  [1024617JCB_ [1024617
HSG - ASSY FR 24V 336A 20038 20038JCB 143-6637 SPACER - MACHINED S/L 166-6370 [25959JCB 25959
HSG - ASSY 12V PKGD MOD 317D [20099 20099JCB 143-6639 TERMINAL - LEADOUT W/O RING 170-6273  [25663JCB 25663
KIT - MOD 317D BASE 12V 20122 20122JCB 148-7476 KIT - EXH BRAKE TM3126B 177-9547 [25822JCB 25822
KIT - BASE MOD 317E 12V JWD 20126 20126JCB 148-7464 GASKET - TURBO TM3126B 177-9598  [25839JCB 25839
SEAL - RING UPPER 20229 20229JCB 143-6642 CLAMP - VALVE BAND TM3126B 177-9599  [25835JCB 25835
GRP- HARNESS 20244 20244JCB 143-6648 GRP- AIR CYLINDER RPL 177-9601  [28343JCB 28343
GRP- CAB CONTROL 20280 20280JCB 143-6652 HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 340C 189-5949 [29937JCB 29937
ASSY D-LASH ASSY .076 GREEN 20477 20477JCB 143-6660 HSG - ASSY 12V 340C PKGD 189-5980 [29938JCB 29938
LASH - AUTO ASSY .035 RED 20511 20511JCB 192-5502 ASSY - SPACER 190-9062 [29563JCB 29563
ASSY - AUTO LASH .031 20538 20538JCB 143-6662 PISTON - PUSHROD SLAVE 192-5501  [24114JCB 24114
ASSY - D-LASH .106 BLACK 20631 20631JCB 143-6664 LASH - AUTO ASSY .035 RED 192-5502  [20511JCB 20511
HARNESS - SOLENOID 7 1/2 20820 20820JCB 143-6665 SCREW - CAP HEX HD 1/4-20 1Q-9551 _ [3790JCB 3790
HARNESS - SOL FLAG BULLET 13" [20977 20977JCB 143-6667 PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 1Q-9552  [10830JCB 10830
HSG- ASSY 12V D/L 312A PKGD 21078 21078JCB 126-0158 SWITCH 1Q-9830  [18188JCB 18188
KIT - 312A BASE KIT 12V 21210 21210JCB 148-7477 HSG - ASSY 12V D/L LW PKGD 221-1189 [1031304JCB_ [1031304
HARNESS - RELAY PREWIRED 21264 21264JCB 148-7409 SCREW - SOLID 3.8-24 X 1 221-1191 [31270JCB 31270
GRP- SWITCH ON/OFF 21265 21265JCB 148-7411 PISTON - MASTER 221-1193  [31762JCB 31762
GRP- CONTROL HEUI/ELEC ENG 21267 21267JCB 148-7412 HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 242-0840 [1033020JCB_ [1033020
KIT - BRAKE, 336A 12V 22003 22003JCB 148-7451 SPRING - CENTER 2U-1468  [7832JCB 7832
PISTON - PUSHROD SLAVE 24114 24114JCB 192-5501 RING - RETAINING 2U-1471 _ [5611JCB 5611
HSG - ASSY 12V D/L LW PKGD 24156 24156JCB 141-8389 WASHER - SUPPORT 2U-1472  [6788JCB 6788
GAGE - FEELER .033 24465 24465JCB 155-5238 PISTON - MASTER .750 DIA 2U-1481  [5612JCB 5612




Description Jacobs # |PACCAR # |CAT # Description CAT # PACCAR # |Jacobs #

GRP- CONTROL VALVE SPRING 24640 24640JCB 154-7029 SPRING - C/V OUTER WHITE 2U-1487  [11434JCB 11434
BRAKE - EXH ASSY EX3126B 25223 25223JCB 156-4162 SEAL - RING CENTER 2U-1492  [1082JCB 1082
BRAKE - EXH GROUP EX3126B 25227 25227JCB 155-4163 SEAL - RING LOWER 2U-1493  [1083JCB 1083
KIT - EXH BRAKE EX3126B 25228 25228JCB 156-4164 SCR - SERR FLANGE HEX 5/16-18 2U-1501  [5653JCB 5653
GAGE - .040 25646 25646JCB 150-7227 ASSY - SCREW SAFETY VALVE 2U-1522  [13177JCB 13177
TERMINAL - LEADOUT W/O RING 25663 25663JCB 170-6273 SPRING - FLAT 2U-1526  [13158JCB 13158
KIT - EXH BRAKE TM3126B 25822 25822JCB 177-9547 STUD - SUPPORT 4P-0859  [17156JCB 17156
CLAMP - VALVE BAND TM3126B 25835 25835JCB 177-9599 HSG - ASSY 12V FR 346D PKGD 4P-2142  [17770JCB 17770
GASKET - TURBO TM3126B 25839 25839JCB 177-9598 HSG - ASSY 12V R 346D PKGD 4P-2143  [17771JCB 17771
SPACER - MACHINED S/L 25959 25959JCB 166-6370 HARNESS - SOL 15 INCH LG 4P-2145  [15843JCB 15843
GRP- AIR CYLINDER RPL 28343 28343JCB 177-9601 TUBE - SUPPORT 61-1483 18925JCB 18925
ASSY - SPACER 29563 29563JCB 190-9062 CONNECTOR - ELECT S/L BULLET __ [61-1486 17366JCB 17366
PISTON - SLAVE 1.25 DIA 29916 29916JCB 143-6580 ADAPTER - HARNESS M/BLADE 61-1756 18105JCB 18105
HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 340C 29937 29937JCB 189-5949 SCREW - ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24  [7C-0029  [12810JCB 12810
HSG - ASSY 12V 340C PKGD 29938 29938JCB 189-5980 ADAPTER - OIL SUPPLY 7C-0030 _ [5647JCB 5647
SCREW - SOLID 3.8-24 X 1 31270 31270JCB 221-1191 O-RING - .365 ID X .07TW 7C-0031 _ [2411JCB 2411
PISTON - MASTER 31762 31762JCB 221-1193 STUD-SPACER MOUNTING 7C-0033 _ [11470JCB 11470
GASKET - 1 PKGD 1014750 1014750JCB _[7E-4182 STUD - MOUNTING 7C-0047  [16681JCB 16681
SWITCH - FL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 1022325 1022325JCB_[148-7499 BRIDGE 7C-0048  [18023JCB 18023
SOL-12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024610 1024610JCB_[163-1533 SPACER - BRAKE MTG 346B 7C-0072  [13696JCB 13696
SOL - 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 1024613 1024613JCB_[163-1550 TUBE - OIL SUPPLY JUMPER 7E-4170 _ [13427JCB 13427
SOL - 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 1024614 1024614JCB_[163-1547 O RING -.239 ID X .07W 7E-4172 _ [14439JCB 14439
SOL - 24 VDC S/L SCREW PKG 1024615 1024615JCB_[163-1536 SCREW - ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24  |7E-4179  [14632JCB 14632
SOL - 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024617 1024617JCB_[163-1553 GASKET - 1 PKGD 7E-4182  [1014750JCB_ [1014750
SOL - 12 VDC S/L SCREW PKG 1025106 1025106JCB_[163-1538 ASSY - SWITCH FUEL PUMP 7E-4335  [15840JCB 15840
SOL - 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 1025108 1025108JCB _[163-1535 TUBE - SUPPORT 3 7E-8617 _ [16625JCB 16625
HSG - ASSY 12V D/L LW PKGD 1031304 1031304JCB_[221-1189 BOLT - CYLINDER HD M12/M16 9Y-3196 _ [14677JCB 14677
HSG - ASSY 12V D/L 1033020 1033020JCB  [242-0840 ASSY - SCREW & PIN 9Y-3199  [14676JCB 14676




